
Thank you

for your

ministry
Pat [4] Katrina [6]Pat [4] Tanya [8]

———— ———— ————

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Ordinary C 30

Thank you

for your

ministry

Please do the flowers on or before the above date[s] – if you cannot make your 'day' ORGANIZE A SWAP PLEASE or call your coordinator  …  thank you for your ministry
Sat, 01 Nov 25 Sat, 08 Nov 25

Tanya [7]

Sat, 22 Nov 25

Thank you

for your

ministry

Tanya [7] Pat [3] Katrina [5] Linda [1]

———————— ———— ————

Thank you

for your

ministry
————

————

Ordinary C 27 Ordinary C 28 Ordinary C 29

School Holidays

Sat, 29 Nov 25 Sat, 06 Dec 25 Sat, 13 Dec 25

Advent A 1 Advent A 2 Advent A 3 Advent A 4

Sat, 20 Dec 25

Thank you

for your

ministry

————

Sat, 15 Nov 25

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

All Souls Lateran Basilica Ordinary C 33 Christ the King C

———— ————

Pat [3] Katrina [5] Linda [1]

———— ———— ————

E Flowers

06 Sep 25 to 21 Dec 25

Sat, 06 Sep 25 Sat, 13 Sep 25 Sat, 20 Sep 25 Sat, 27 Sep 25

Thank you

for your

ministry
————

Ordinary C 23

Tanya [7]

In the service

of arranging

Thank you

for your

ministry

Thank you

for your

ministry

Holy Cross Ordinary C 25 Ordinary C 26
Thank you

for your

ministry
Katrina [5] Linda [1]Pat [3]

If you cannot make your rostered week, call Pat Hazell  4268 5740

Sat, 04 Oct 25 Sat, 11 Oct 25 Sat, 18 Oct 25 Sat, 25 Oct 25


